Overall results: NK Slalom 2024 - Fin (Open & Youth)
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Name
Ingmar Daldorf

Adriaan van
Rijsselberghe

Brendan LORHO
Cyril Evrard

Jelle van der Veen
Thijs hanemaaijer
Sem Stroosma

Geert van Beek

Bas Mulder

Max Shytikov
Diederik Leemans
Bendix Engemann

Bart Van Den
Bogaart

Peter Mulder

Sail
number

NED-191

NEDO-2

FRA-113

BEL-250

11

NED-107

NED-450

NED-525

223 / NED-

92

NED-507

NED-301

GER-1703

NED-259

NED-95

Nationality Sponsor/brand Division

o NED

= NED

i IFRA
i iBEL
o NED
= NED
== NED

= NED

== NED

== NED
== NED
B GER

= NED

== NED
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Senior (Men/Women)

Master over de age of 40 (bornin or
before 1983)

Youth U21 (born in or after 2004)
Senior (Men/Women)
Senior (Men/Women)
Youth U21 (born in or after 2004)
Senior (Men/Women)

Grandmaster over the age of 50 (born
in or before 1973)

Senior (Men/Women)

Senior (Men/Women)
Youth U21 (born in or after 2004)
Senior (Men/Women)

Youth U21 (born in or after 2004)

Senior (Men/Women)

El.1

4.0

7.0

5.0

10.0

8.0

El.2

0.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

6.0

5.0

8.0

12.0

10.0

13.0

15.0

14.0

EL3

0.0

2.0

5.0

3.0

6.0

7.0

9.0

11.0

Total

2.0

6.0

8.0

15.0

18.0

17.0

20.0

28.0

31.0

32.0

33.0

36.0

41.0

57.0

Netto

0.0

2.0

5.0

9.0

9.0

10.0

12.0

15.0

17.0

20.0

20.0

22.0

23.0

25.0
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Milo Zaal

Femke van der Veen
Erwin van Logchem
Jan Wim Becker

Sebastiaan Penninga

Iris Gimpel

Mikk Hillebrand

Fos Cooper

Melvin Jansen
Mathijs Bronkhorst
Marijn Schouten

Merijn Kegel

Sara de Kimpe

Hidde Van der meer

Fianne van den
brule

Ron Cooper

NED-303

NED-2251

NED-760

GER-876

111/ NED-
617

NED-567

XX/ NED-
330

NED-400

NED-404

NED-550

NED-160

NED-511

M / NED-
170

Ned 352

NED-119

NED-399

== NED
= NED
= NED
B GER

= NED

= NED

= NED

= NED
== NED
= NED
= NED

== NED

== NED

= NED

o NED

== NED
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Junior U17 (born in or after 2008)
Senior (Men/Women)
Senior (Men/Women)
Youth U21 (born in or after 2004)

Senior (Men/Women)

Senior (Men/Women)

Senior (Men/Women)

Junior U17 (born in or after 2008)
Senior (Men/Women)
Senior (Men/Women)
Junior U13 (born in or after 2012)

Master over de age of 40 (born in or
before 1983)

Youth U21 (born in or after 2004)

Youth U21 (born in or after 2004)

Senior (Men/Women)

Grandmaster over the age of 50 (born
in or before 1973)

16.0

17.0

12.0

15.0

20.0

18.0

19.0

22.0

23.0

24.0

16.0

20.0

21.0

19.0

22.0

23.0

32.0

32.0

32.0

10.0

16.0

15.0

19.0

20.0

21.0

22.0

32.0

32.0

32.0

32.0

32.0

44.0

45.0

60.0

47.0

68.0

60.0

71.0

71.0

73.0

67.0

77.0

87.0

88.0

96.0

96.0

96.0

27.0

27.0

28.0

30.0

36.0

39.0

39.0

39.0

41.0

43.0

45.0

55.0

56.0

64.0

64.0

64.0
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28 Neill chardet 2011 == NED Junior U15 (born in or after 2010) 326 32.0 320 96.0 64.0

28 Raymond Weijt NED-1969 = NED Grandmaster over the age of 50 (born 32.0 32.0 96.0 64.0
in or before 1973)
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