Overall results: NK Slalom 2024 - Fin (Open & Youth)

k Name Sail number Nationality Sponsor/brand Division El. J El.						•					
Addriaan van Rijsselberghe Rij	#	Name		Nationality	Sponsor/brand	Division	El.1	El.2	El.3	Total	Netto
Rijsselberghe before 1983) 3 Brendan LORHO FRA-113 I FRA Youth U21 (born in or after 2004) \$\frac{\text{3.0}}{2.0}\$ \$3.0 \$2.0 \$8.0 \$5.0 4 Cyril Evrard BEL-250 I BEL Senior (Men/Women) \$\frac{\text{4.0}}{6.0}\$ \$4.0 \$5.0 \$15.0 \$9.0 5 Jelle van der Veen 11 NED Senior (Men/Women) \$\frac{\text{4.0}}{6.0}\$ \$0.0 \$18.0 \$9.0 6 Thijs hanemaaijer NED-107 NED Youth U21 (born in or after 2004) \$4.0 \$\frac{\text{4.0}}{6.0}\$ \$17.0 \$10.0 7 Sem Stroosma NED-450 NED Senior (Men/Women) \$7.0 \$5.0 \$\frac{\text{4.0}}{6.0}\$ \$12.0	1	Ingmar Daldorf	NED-191	NED		Senior (Men/Women)	2.0	0.0	0.0	2.0	0.0
4 Cyril Evrard BEL-250 ■BEL Senior (Men/Women) 6+0 4.0 5.0 15.0 9.0 5 Jelle van der Veen 11 NED Senior (Men/Women) 9+0 6.0 3.0 18.0 9.0 6 Thijs hanemaaijer NED-107 ■NED Youth U21 (born in or after 2004) 4.0 7+0 6.0 17.0 10.0 7 Sem Stroosma NED-450 ■NED Senior (Men/Women) 7.0 5.0 8+0 20.0 12.0 8 Geert van Beek NED-525 ■NED Grandmaster over the age of 50 (born in or before 1973) 8.0 7.0 28.0 15.0 10 Max Shytikov NED-507 ■NED Senior (Men/Women) 5.0 12.0 14+0 31.0 17.0 17.0 10 Max Shytikov NED-507 ■NED Senior (Men/Women) 11.0 9.0 12+0 32.0 20.0 11 Diederik Leemans NED-301 ■NED Youth U21 (born in or after 2004) 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.	2		NED0-2	NED			0.0	2.0	4.0	6.0	2.0
5 Jelle van der Veen 11 NED Senior (Men/Women) 9.0 6.0 3.0 18.0 9.0 6 Thijs hanemaaijer NED-107 NED Youth U21 (born in or after 2004) 4.0 7.0 6.0 17.0 10.0 7 Sem Stroosma NED-450 NED Senior (Men/Women) 7.0 5.0 8.0 20.0 12.0 8 Geert van Beek NED-525 NED Grandmaster over the age of 50 (born in or before 1973) 43.0 8.0 7.0 28.0 15.0 9 Bas Mulder 223 / NED-92 NED Senior (Men/Women) 5.0 12.0 14.0 31.0 17.0 10 Max Shytikov NED-507 NED Senior (Men/Women) 11.0 9.0 12.0 20.0 11 Diederik Leemans NED-301 NED Youth U21 (born in or after 2004) 10.0 10.0 13.0 9.0 36.0 22.0 12 Bendix Engemann GER Senior (Men/Women) 14.0 13.0 9.0 36.0 22.0	3	Brendan LORHO	FRA-113	FRA		Youth U21 (born in or after 2004)	3.0	3.0	2.0	8.0	5.0
6 Thijs hanemaaijer NED-107 NED Youth U21 (born in or after 2004) 4.0 7.0 6.0 17.0 10.0 7 Sem Stroosma NED-450 NED Senior (Men/Women) 7.0 5.0 8.0 20.0 12.0 8 Geert van Beek NED-525 NED Grandmaster over the age of 50 (born in or before 1973) 13.0 15.0 15.0 9 Bas Mulder 223 / NED-20 NED Senior (Men/Women) 5.0 12.0 14.0 31.0 17.0 10 Max Shytikov NED-507 NED Senior (Men/Women) 11.0 9.0 12.0 20.0 11 Diederik Leemans NED-301 NED Youth U21 (born in or after 2004) 10.0 13.0 33.0 20.0 12 Bendix Engemann GER-1703 GER Senior (Men/Women) 14.0 13.0 9.0 36.0 22.0	4	Cyril Evrard	BEL-250	BEL		Senior (Men/Women)	6.0	4.0	5.0	15.0	9.0
7 Sem Stroosma NED-450 NED Senior (Men/Women) 7.0 5.0 8.0 20.0 12.0 8 Geert van Beek NED-525 NED Grandmaster over the age of 50 (born in or before 1973) 8.0 7.0 28.0 15.0 9 Bas Mulder 223 / NED-92 NED Senior (Men/Women) 5.0 12.0 14.0 31.0 17.0 10 Max Shytikov NED-507 NED Senior (Men/Women) 11.0 9.0 12.0 14.0 32.0 20.0 11 Diederik Leemans NED-301 NED Youth U21 (born in or after 2004) 10.0 13.0 9.0 36.0 22.0 12 Bendix Engemann GER-1703 GER Senior (Men/Women) 14.0 13.0 9.0 36.0 22.0	5	Jelle van der Veen	11	NED		Senior (Men/Women)	9.0	6.0	3.0	18.0	9.0
8 Geert van Beek NED-525 NED Grandmaster over the age of 50 (born in or before 1973) 9 Bas Mulder 223 / NED-92 NED Senior (Men/Women) 5.0 12.0 14.0 31.0 17.0 10 Max Shytikov NED-507 NED Senior (Men/Women) 11.0 9.0 12.0 32.0 20.0 11 Diederik Leemans NED-301 NED Youth U21 (born in or after 2004) 10.0 10.0 13.0 33.0 20.0 12 Bendix Engemann GER-1703 GER Senior (Men/Women) 14.0 13.0 9.0 36.0 22.0	6	Thijs hanemaaijer	NED-107	NED		Youth U21 (born in or after 2004)	4.0	7.0	6.0	17.0	10.0
in or before 1973) 9 Bas Mulder 223 / NED- NED Senior (Men/Women) 5.0 12.0 14.0 31.0 17.0 10 Max Shytikov NED-507 NED Senior (Men/Women) 11.0 9.0 12.0 32.0 20.0 11 Diederik Leemans NED-301 NED Youth U21 (born in or after 2004) 10.0 10.0 13.0 33.0 20.0 12 Bendix Engemann GER-1703 GER Senior (Men/Women) 14.0 13.0 9.0 36.0 22.0	7	Sem Stroosma	NED-450	NED		Senior (Men/Women)	7.0	5.0	8.0	20.0	12.0
92 10 Max Shytikov NED-507 NED Senior (Men/Women) 11.0 9.0 12.0 32.0 20.0 11 Diederik Leemans NED-301 NED Youth U21 (born in or after 2004) 10.0 10.0 13.0 33.0 20.0 12 Bendix Engemann GER-1703 GER Senior (Men/Women) 14.0 13.0 9.0 36.0 22.0	8	Geert van Beek	NED-525	NED			13.0	8.0	7.0	28.0	15.0
11 Diederik Leemans NED-301 NED Youth U21 (born in or after 2004) 10.0 10.0 13.0 33.0 20.0 12 Bendix Engemann GER-1703 GER Senior (Men/Women) 14.0 13.0 9.0 36.0 22.0	9	Bas Mulder		NED		Senior (Men/Women)	5.0	12.0	14.0	31.0	17.0
12 Bendix Engemann GER-1703 GER Senior (Men/Women) 14.0 13.0 9.0 36.0 22.0	10	Max Shytikov	NED-507	NED		Senior (Men/Women)	11.0	9.0	12.0	32.0	20.0
	11	Diederik Leemans	NED-301	NED		Youth U21 (born in or after 2004)	10.0	10.0	13.0	33.0	20.0
13 Bart Van Den NED-259 NED Youth U21 (born in or after 2004) 8.0 15.0 18.0 41.0 23.0	12	Bendix Engemann	GER-1703	GER		Senior (Men/Women)	14.0	13.0	9.0	36.0	22.0
Bogaart	13		NED-259	NED		Youth U21 (born in or after 2004)	8.0	15.0	18.0	41.0	23.0
14 Peter Mulder NED-95 NED Senior (Men/Women) 32.0 14.0 11.0 57.0 25.0	14	Peter Mulder	NED-95	NED		Senior (Men/Women)	32.0	14.0	11.0	57.0	25.0

15 Milo Zaal	NED-303	NED	Junior U17 (born in or after 2008)	16.0	11.0	17.0	44.0	27.0
16 Femke van der	Veen NED-2251	NED	Senior (Men/Women)	17.0	18.0	10.0	45.0	27.0
17 Erwin van Logc	hem NED-760	NED	Senior (Men/Women)	12.0	32.0	16.0	60.0	28.0
18 Jan Wim Becker	r GER-876	GER	Youth U21 (born in or after 2004)	15.0	17.0	15.0	47.0	30.0
19 Sebastiaan Pen	nninga 111 / NED- 617	NED	Senior (Men/Women)	20.0	16.0	32.0	68.0	36.0
20 Iris Gimpel	NED-567	NED	Senior (Men/Women)	21.0	20.0	19.0	60.0	39.0
21 Mikk Hillebrand	d XX / NED- 330	NED	Senior (Men/Women)	18.0	21.0	32.0	71.0	39.0
22 Fos Cooper	NED-400	NED	Junior U17 (born in or after 2008)	32.0	19.0	20.0	71.0	39.0
23 Melvin Jansen	NED-404	NED	Senior (Men/Women)	19.0	22.0	32.0	73.0	41.0
24 Mathijs Bronkh	norst NED-550	NED	Senior (Men/Women)	22.0	24.0	21.0	67.0	43.0
25 Marijn Schoute	n NED-160	NED	Junior U13 (born in or after 2012)	32.0	23.0	22.0	77.0	45.0
26 Merijn Kegel	NED-511	NED	Master over de age of 40 (born in or before 1983)	23.0	32.0	32.0	87.0	55.0
27 Sara de Kimpe	M / NED- 170	NED	Youth U21 (born in or after 2004)	24.0	32.0	32.0	88.0	56.0
28 Hidde Van der	meer Ned 352	NED	Youth U21 (born in or after 2004)	32.0	32.0	32.0	96.0	64.0
28 Fianne van den brule	n NED-119	NED	Senior (Men/Women)	32.0	32.0	32.0	96.0	64.0
28 Ron Cooper	NED-399	NED	Grandmaster over the age of 50 (born in or before 1973)	32.0	32.0	32.0	96.0	64.0

28 Neill chardet	2011	■ NED	Junior U15 (born in or after 2010)	32.0	32.0	32.0	96.0	64.0
28 Raymond Weijt	NED-1969	■ NED	Grandmaster over the age of 50 (born in or before 1973)	32.0	32.0	32.0	96.0	64.0